276
Concise Separations Ion Chromagography
Time
Anions by E.P.A. Method 300.0(a)
Conditions:
Column: ICSep AN300
Eluent: 1.7nM Sodium Carbonate, 1.8nM Sodium Bicarbonate
Flow rate: 2.0 mL/min

ICSepCN2 Dionex CS15 Li+, Na+, K+, Rb+, Cs+, Mg2+, Ca2+, NH4+, Cu2+, Ni2+, Zn2+, Co2+, Cd2+, Pb2+, Mn2+, Fe2+, Fe3+
 Dimensions Reference
ICSep Ordering Information
Description Cat.No.
ICSep AN2,4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8515
ICSep AN2 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3515
ICSep AN2 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-ANX-99-0015
ICSepAN1,4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8511
ICSep AN1 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3510
ICSep AN1 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-ANX-99-0010
ICSep AN1-SC, 4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8514
ICSep AN1-SC Guard Column,4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3514
ICSep AN1-SC Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x10mm TG-ANX-99-0014
ICSep AN300,5.5mmx 150mm TG-ANX-99-7613
ICSep AN1 Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3510
ICSep AN1 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-ANX-99-0010
 Dimensions Reference
Description Cat.No.
ICSep AN2,4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8515
ICSep AN300B, 4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8516
ICSep AN300B Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3516
ICSep AN300B Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-ANX-99-0016
ICSep ANSC, 4.6mm x 250mm TG-ANX-99-8512
ICSep ANSC Guard Column, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-ANX-99-3512
ICSep ANSC Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-ANX-99-0012
ICSep ION-120,4.6mm x 120mm TG-ANX-99-6550
ICSep ION-120 Guard Kit, 4.0mm x 24mm TG-ANX-99-2350
ICSep ION-120 Guard Cartridges, 3/pk, 4.0mm x 24mm TG-ANX-99-0090
ICSep CN2,3.2mm x 100mm TG-CTX-99-5250
ICSep CN2 Guard Cartridges, 2/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-CTX-99-1350
ICSep CN2 FA, 4.6mm x 50mm TG-CTX-99-3550
ICSep CN2 Guard Cartridges, 2/pk, 3.0mm x 10mm TG-CTX-99-1350